


Rank ID Name Ctry
1 21511001011 Kuznetsova	
  Daria RUS
2 21461000988 Hartmanis	
  Klaudia POL
3 20671000896 Granjon	
  Zoe FRA
4 21511102204 Zenkova	
  Anastasia RUS
5 21511101213 Dubinchik	
  Ksenia RUS
6 21461000983 Czapla	
  Ewelina POL
7 21891001092 Komarchuk	
  Ksenia UKR
8 21891001087 Boiko	
  Maryna UKR
9 21461000985 Czapla	
  Paulina POL
9 21701202559 Fatmi	
  García	
  Miriam ESP
9 20911202850 De	
  Sensi	
  Federica ITA
9 20911000956 Morbidoni	
  Camilla ITA
13 20671101878 Arbona	
  Chloe FRA
13 20911000949 Lualdi	
  Chiara ITA
13 21701303787 García	
  Patiño	
  Alba ESP
13 20911000942 Bossi	
  Barbara ITA
13 20911000954 Mazzieri	
  Linda ITA
13 20911202698 Munari	
  Vittoria ITA
19 20531404833 Lagutina	
  Maria DEN
19 20671000889 Cochey-­‐Cahuzac	
  Eva FRA
19 20831303331 Horvath	
  Anna HUN
19 21911101713 McKenzie	
  Laura GBR
19 21911101712 Peters	
  Chelsie GBR
19 21511405425 Korsakova	
  Nadezhda RUS
20 21461202581 Giruc	
  Paulina POL
DNS 20181303715 Maslowa	
  Vasilisa BLR

G1 Rank
1 21511001011 Kuznetsova	
  Daria RUS 1
12 20671101878 Arbona	
  Chloe FRA 3
13 21701202559 Fatmi	
  García	
  Miriam ESP 2
24 20531404833 Lagutina	
  Maria DEN 4

G2 Rank
5 21511102204 Zenkova	
  Anastasia RUS 1
8 21461000985 Czapla	
  Paulina POL 2
17 20911000949 Lualdi	
  Chiara ITA 3
20 20671000889 Cochey-­‐Cahuzac	
  Eva FRA 4
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G3 Rank
4 20671000896 Granjon	
  Zoe FRA 1
9 21461000983 Czapla	
  Ewelina POL 2
16 21701303787 García	
  Patiño	
  Alba ESP 3
21 20831303331 Horvath	
  Anna HUN 4

G4 Rank
3 21461000988 Hartmanis	
  Klaudia POL 1
10 21891001092 Komarchuk	
  Ksenia UKR 2
15 20911000942 Bossi	
  Barbara ITA 3
22 21911101713 McKenzie	
  Laura GBR 4

G5 Rank
6 21511101213 Dubinchik	
  Ksenia RUS 1
7 20911000956 Morbidoni	
  Camilla ITA 2
18 21911101712 Peters	
  Chelsie GBR 4
19 20911000954 Mazzieri	
  Linda ITA 3

G6 Rank
2 21891001087 Boiko	
  Maryna UKR 1
11 20911202698 Munari	
  Vittoria ITA 3
14 20911202850 De	
  Sensi	
  Federica ITA 2
23 21511405425 Korsakova	
  Nadezhda RUS 4

Rank
117 21511405425 Korsakova	
  Nadezhda RUS 1
122 20181303715 Maslowa	
  Vasilisa BLR DNS
170 20531404833 Lagutina	
  Maria DEN 2
559 21461202581 Giruc	
  Paulina POL 3

QF1 Rank
G1	
  #1 21511001011 Kuznetsova	
  Daria RUS 1
G2	
  #2 21461000985 Czapla	
  Paulina POL 3
G3	
  #2 21461000983 Czapla	
  Ewelina POL 2

QF2 Rank
G1	
  #2 21701202559 Fatmi	
  García	
  Miriam ESP 3
G3	
  #1 20671000896 Granjon	
  Zoe FRA 1
G2	
  #1 21511102204 Zenkova	
  Anastasia RUS 2

QF3 Rank
G4	
  #1 21461000988 Hartmanis	
  Klaudia POL 1
G5	
  #1 21511101213 Dubinchik	
  Ksenia RUS 2
G6	
  #2 20911202850 De	
  Sensi	
  Federica ITA 3

QF4 Rank
G6	
  #1 21891001087 Boiko	
  Maryna UKR 1
G5	
  #2 20911000956 Morbidoni	
  Camilla ITA 3
G4	
  #2 21891001092 Komarchuk	
  Ksenia UKR 2

SF1 Rank
QF1	
  #1 21511001011 Kuznetsova	
  Daria RUS 1

Pre-­‐Qualification

Quarter Finals

Semi Finals



QF2	
  #1 20671000896 Granjon	
  Zoe FRA 2
QF3	
  #2 21511101213 Dubinchik	
  Ksenia RUS 3
QF4	
  #2 21891001092 Komarchuk	
  Ksenia UKR 4

SF2 Rank
QF1	
  #2 21461000983 Czapla	
  Ewelina POL 4
QF2	
  #2 21511102204 Zenkova	
  Anastasia RUS 1
QF3	
  #1 21461000988 Hartmanis	
  Klaudia POL 2
QF4	
  #1 21891001087 Boiko	
  Maryna UKR 3

Final Rank
SF1#1 21511001011 Kuznetsova	
  Daria RUS 1
SF2#1 21511102204 Zenkova	
  Anastasia RUS 4
SF1#2 20671000896 Granjon	
  Zoe FRA 3
SF2#2 21461000988 Hartmanis	
  Klaudia POL 2

Small Final Rank
SF1#3 21511101213 Dubinchik	
  Ksenia RUS 1
SF2#3 21891001087 Boiko	
  Maryna UKR 4
SF1#4 21891001092 Komarchuk	
  Ksenia UKR 3
SF2#4 21461000983 Czapla	
  Ewelina POL 2

Finals


